
Pl. Nr. Vorname Name Land Marke Typ Pkt. n. Str. Pkt. HOC NBRCL 1 NBRCL 2 24hCl ZOL SPA 1000KM RGB SCHW

1 3 Pal Singer DE Porsche 924 66.45 66.45 6 0 0 18.5 0 6.63 17.66 0 17.66

2 3 Peter Oberndorfer Porsche 924 GT 36.16 36.16 0 0 0 18.5 0 0 17.66 0 0

3 211 Dietmar Schröder BEL Porsche 911 26.63 26.63 1 6 6 0 1 6.63 0 6 0

4 213 Robert Keil DE Opel Ascona 400 17.38 17.38 6 0 0 0 8.5 2.88 0 0 0

5 111 Marius Pohl DE Porsche Carrera RS 16 16 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0

6 206 Detmar Zosel DE Porsche 924 13.5 13.5 0 0 0 13.5 0 0 0 0 0

7 202 Rainer Volkmer DE Porsche 924 12.38 12.38 0 0 0 8.5 0 2.88 0 1 0

8 203 Günter Schlag DE Lancia Beta-Montecarlo 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

9 110 Bernd Langewiesche DE Porsche 911 3.0 Liter RS 9.5 9.5 0 3.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 214 Uwe Handwerk DE Porsche 924 9.33 9.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.33 0

11 204 Mario Roos DE Renault 5 Turbo 8.84 8.84 0 0 0 3.5 0 0 1 0 4.34

12 112 Dr.Dr.Dirk Baumann DE Porsche 911 RSR 3.0 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

13 242 Gerald Müller AT Ford Escort RS2000 MK1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

13 114 Hans Peter Havdal Porsche 911 RSR 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
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